ESAME DI INFORMATICA 4 CFU DEL 07 feb 2026

Prof. Franco Sivilli (fsivilli@unich.it)

ELENCO IDONEI

Matricola

Cognome Nome

CFU

Presente

3219139

3227590

3237073

3242306

3243448

3243544

3243664

3243853

3244039

3244786

3245271

3245274

3245640

3246506

3246674

3246719

3247070

3247174

3247182

3247185

3248967

3249226




